27 Temmuz 1988 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

10

At ismi
SWEAT HEART(5)

MY MRAGE(7)
GULHANIMI(6)
CHIVERA(4)
NISANBIR(8)
ILHAN I(9)
DILGE I(2)
NEW HALO(10)
BAHIR(1)

GINZA*(3)

Yasg
2ydd

2ykd
2yad
2ydd
2yad
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2yad

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

G3/Disi

1.)14.000 &
1)2.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GAP OF DUNLOE (FR) - RBERTA

FREE STATE (IRE) - TRYTRAVELSCENE (GB)
VIDAR! - ROYAL DAMOND

LONGLEAT (USA) - SQUARENOTE (GB)
LASTKING - NEVHZ

NOVIUS (FR) - CAHDE

RUNNING MLL (GB) - NLUFER

MRHALO (GB) - HAZEL HARVIONY

KILIKYA - VRIZ |

ARSLAN‘ - CYRHERLADY |

2.)5.600 ¢

2)1120 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 S.AKDI
56 K.YILDIZ
56 SKARAGOZ
56 AATCI

56 AOZDENIZ
56 AKADIR ALTINOZ
56 MCILGIN

56 H.YUCE

56 EKURT

56 ZMUTLU

kg,

3)2.800 &
3.)560 &

Sahip
H ATAMAN

ATOKDEMR
N BIROL
OATVAN
MCESURLAR
SATIG
CDOGAN

H SOVER

A R PAKSOY

OURAL

1200 Gim

Antrendrii

1.13.45
1.13.74
1.14.02
1.14.28
1.14.57
1.14.59
1.14.62
1.14.84
1.15.72

1.16.64

Derece

istanbul Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

4)1400 ¢
4)280t

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

1.85

5

7



